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1. Welcome
2. Action items previous meeting
3. Preparing for ICANN69
4. AOB
5. Closure and next meetings



Action items previous meeting

• AI#1 (completed)
Secretariat to schedule a slot for the IGLC as a committee meeting 
during ICANN69

• AI#2 (ongoing)
Deferred from previous meetings: Initial draft IGLC review to be 
prepared by Chair and Secretariat, for approval by IGLC



ICANN69 
(ICANN org high-level block schedule)

5–9 Oct.

Prep week (by ICANN Org: webinars)

13–15 Oct.

WEEK 1
SO/AC internal workdays

19–22 Oct.

WEEK 2
Plenary week (ICANN69 Virtual AGM)



Pre-ICANN69 ccNSO sessions

Wed. 2 Sep. | 19 UTC

Council election webinar #1

Thu. 3 Sep. | 8 UTC

Council election webinar #2

Tue. 22 Sep. | 11 UTC

ccTLD community webinar #1

Wed. 23 Sep. | 19 UTC

ccTLD community webinar #2

Tue. 29 Sep.| 11 UTC

ccTLD News #1

Thu. 1 Oct. | 19 UTC

ccTLD News #2



ccTLD News: milestones

Call for proposals closes

Fri, 4 Sept

MPC

Tue, 8 Sept. (14 UTC)

Prep. meeting

Wed, 16 Sept.

Dry run

Thu, 24 Sept.

ccTLD News Session #1

Tue, 29 Sept. (11 UTC)

ccTLD News Session #2

Thu, 1 Oct. 2020 (19 UTC)



ccTLD News: 2 main topics

Policy updates by ccTLD 
registries during the COVID-

19 pandemic

Legislative initiatives that 
impact ccTLD registries (e.g. 

the Digital Services Act 
package by the European 

Commission, or other similar 
initiatives around the globe)



ccTLD News Session:

Seeking presenters

MPC seeks help from IGLC
Legislative initiatives = topic within remit of IGLC

The goal of the Virtual ccTLD News Session is to 
provide interesting case studies regarding the 2 
selected topics, preferably one from each of the 
regions, and – if feasible – uncover a common 
thread and/or develop a set of questions that 
could drive the presentations.



WEEK 1
ICANN69 | SO/AC internal work (draft)
UTC Tue, 13 Oct Wed, 14 Oct. Thu, 15 Oct.

Block 1 (60’)
07:00-08:00

Block 2 (60’)
08:30-09:30

Block 3 (90’)
10:00-11:30

MM: Governance Session IGLC SOPC

Block 4 (90’)
12:00-13:30

MM: Q&A Council candidates MM: COVID-19 impact (Part 1) MM: Q&A Board seat 12 
candidates

Block 5 (60’)
14:00-15:00

Joint meeting: ccNSO & ICANN 
Board

MM: COVID-19 impact (Part 2) ccPDP3-ret



WEEK 2
ICANN69 | plenary week (draft)
UTC Mo, 19 Oct Tue, 20 Oct Wed, 21 Oct Thu, 22 Oct Fri, 23 Oct

Block 1 (60’)
07:00-08:00

Tech Day

Block 2 (90’)
08:30-10:00

Plenary #1 Tech Day Plenary #2 Plenary #3 Public forum 

Block 3 (90’)
10:30-12:00

Tech Day Joint meeting: 
ccNSO & GNSO

Block 4 (90’)
12:30-14:00

Community Board 
ICANN meetings

Council meeting Public Board 
meeting

Block 5 (60’)
14:30-15:30

Welcome ceremony Q&A ccTLD-
related Board 
members

MPC (14 UTC)

ccNSO Cocktail
(TBC)



Sessions: ccNSO Members Meeting

1. Q&A
a) Council candidates 
b) Board Seat 12 candidates 
c) Board seat 11 & 12 and ccTLD-related ICANN Board members

2. Governance session

1. Impact COVID-19 on ccTLD managers
a) Part 1: trends, registration numbers
b) Part 2: marketing, operational aspects



Next meetings

Wed. 2 Sep., 13 UTC

Wed. 16 Sep., 13 UTC

Thu. 1 Oct., 13 UTC

(ICANN69) Wed. 14 Oct., 10 UTC


